eMobile
Charging sockets
Charging Sockets
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 3
Over half a century
competence and experience

70Ø
Einbauöffnung
30 25
37
,5
72
Ø62,5
82Ø 67,5 30
Wandstärke
1,5 - 7,5mm
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 7
Charging capacity Protection degree Actuator
plug interlock Part No.
up to 20A - up to 11kW IP20 3pol. E-80201-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW IP20 3pol. E-80201-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW IP54 3pol. E-80200-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW IP54 3pol. E-80200-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW IP20 4pol. E-80201-16E
up to 32A - up to 22kW IP20 4pol. E-80201-32E
up to 20A - up to 11kW IP54 4pol. E-80200-16E
up to 32A - up to 22kW IP54 4pol. E-80200-32E
Charging Sockets
Connection type
Up to 63A possible with easy

85 70
3717
85
5,5Ø
12
4
9
28
70
75/22          02.09.22      Host
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 9
Charging capacity Protection degree Actuator
plug interlock Part No.
up to 20A - up to 11kW IP54 3pol. E-80190-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW IP54 3pol. E-80190-32
Charging Sockets
Connection type
Available as an easy CONTACT

1,5 - 5
100Ø 59
94
26
30 25
72
5
M
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 11
Charging capacity Connection type Actuator
plug interlock
Back- /
front installation Part No.
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. Front installation E-81191-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. Front installation E-81191-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. Back installation E-811913-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. Rückeinbau E-811913-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. Front installation E-83191-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. Front installation E-83191-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. Front installation E-83191-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. Front installation E-83191-32E0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. Back installation E-831913-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. Back installation E-831913-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. Back installation E-831913-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. Back installation E-831913-32E0700A
Charging Sockets
Hinged lid interlock
Available with or without hinged

Bohrloch für
Klappdeckelverr.
Bohrloch für Kabel
Sensor Klappdeckelverr.
Bohrloch für
Kabel LED (optional)30
Confection
Different wire lengths and
confection for the crimped
version available on request.
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 13
Charging capacity Connection type Actuator
plug interlock Hinged lid interlock Part No.
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81194-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81194-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81192-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81192-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83194-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83194-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83194-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83194-32E0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83192-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83192-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83192-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83192-32E0700A
Charging Sockets
Connection type
Available as an easy CON-

Klappdeckelverr. (optional)
Ø8
2530
47
72
Type 2 charging socket - IP54 - with LED
Confection
Different wire lengths and
confection for the crimped
version available on request.
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 15
Charging capacity Connection type Actuator
plug interlock Hinged lid interlock Part No.
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81195-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81195-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81193-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. E-81193-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83195-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83195-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83195-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83195-32E0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83193-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 3pol. E-83193-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83193-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires
700mm 4pol. E-83193-32E0700A
Charging Sockets
Connection type
Plug interlock

47
7
4
M
73/20          12.11.20     MAßm
max. Länge der
Befestigungsschrauben
15,5mm + Wandstärke
104/22          30.11.22     MAßm
Type 2 charging socket - IP54 - with 4-point attachment
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 17
Charging capacity Connection type Actuator
plug interlock Part No.
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. E-80205-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. E-80205-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires  700mm 3pol. E-83205-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires  700mm 3pol. E-83205-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires  700mm 4pol. E-83205-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires  700mm 4pol. E-83205-32E0700A
Charging Sockets
Type 2 charging socket - IP54 - with shutter
Connection type

4
7
73/20          12.11.20     MAßm
4Ø
12
79/22          13.09.22     MAßm
max. Länge der
Befestigungsschrauben
6,5mm + Wandstärke
104/22          30.11.22     MAßm
Charging Sockets
www.emobile-bals.com 19
Charging capacity Connection type Actuator
plug interlock Part No.
up to 20A - up to 11kW Screw connection 3pol. E-80300-16
up to 32A - up to 22kW Screw connection 3pol. E-80300-32
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires  700mm 3pol. E-83300-16A0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires  700mm 3pol. E-83300-32A0700A
up to 20A - up to 11kW crimped single wires  700mm 4pol. E-83300-16E0700A
up to 32A - up to 22kW crimped single wires  700mm 4pol. E-83300-32E0700A
Charging Sockets
Connection type
Contact terminal designed as 16A